
Breitung Township Schools
2023-2024 Calendar 

August 2023 September 2023 Important Events Date
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Kindergarten Open House Tuesday, August 22

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Teacher PD- No School All Bldgs. Wednesday, August 23
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Teacher PD- No School All Bldgs. Thursday, August 24

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 First Day of School Monday August, 28
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 No School Friday, September 1
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 No School Monday, September 4

No School-Teacher PD All Bldgs. Friday, October 13
P-T Conferences KHS/KMS Wednesday, October 18

October 2023 November 2023 Teacher PD WES 1:00-3:00 Wednesday, October 18
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Wednesday, October 18
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 Marking period 1 ends-KHS/KMS Friday, October 27
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 P-T Conferences WES Thursday, November 2

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Teacher PD KHS/KMS 1:00-3:00 Thursday, November 2
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Thursday, November 2
29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30 No School- Deer Day Wednesday, November 15
  End of Trimester 1- WES Friday, November 17

Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Wednesday, November 22
December 2023 Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thanksgiving Holiday Friday, November 24
1 2 Winter Break Begins Wednesday, December 20

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Return from Winter Break Wednesday, January 3
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Marking period 2 ends-KHS/KMS Friday, January 19
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 PD Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Friday, January 19
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 No School-Mid-winter break day Monday, February 12
31 No School-Teacher PD All Bldgs. Monday, February 19

PD Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Friday, March 1
January 2024 February 2024 End of Trimester 2- WES Friday, March 1

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Marking period 3 ends-KHS/KMS Friday, March 22
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Early Dismissal- All Bldgs. Friday, March 22

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Teacher PD All Buildings 1-3:00 Friday, March 22
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Spring Break Begins Monday, March 25
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Return from Spring Break Tuesday, April 2
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 Memorial Day Monday, May 27

Last Day Early Dismissal- All Wednesday, June 5
Teacher PD All Buildings 1-3:00 Wednesday, June 5

March 2024 April 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Student Days 178

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 MDE PD/Student Contact Days 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 In order to receive full funding the district is required to:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 provide 180 student contact days
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 178 student days + 2 MDE PD=180
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     
31  Total student days 180

Total staff days 184
May 2024 June 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
  1 2 3 4 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30


